
 

 

        
                     
                    

 

 

MARCH 2024 

UPCOMING EVENTS 
• Friday, March 29 – Cross Walk begins at Western High 

School parking lot, in front of the football field 
• Sunday, March 31 – Easter Egg Dash after 9:30 am 

Mass. Youth Ministry students asked to assist with 
setup and cleanup.  

• Sunday, April 7 – NO GROUP – SPRING BREAK 
• Sunday, April 14 – HS Group Time 
• Sunday, April 21 – MS Group Time 
• Sunday, April 28 – HS/MS Service Project 
• Sunday, May 5 – END OF YEAR CELEBRATION 
• Monday, June 3 – Friday, June 7 – High School Mission 

Trip to David, Kentucky 
• Sunday, June 9 at 9:30 Mass – Graduate Mass 

MARK YOUR CALENDARS 
 

YOUTH 2 YOUTH RETREAT 
High School Students 

April 20-21, 2024 
Cost: $70* 

Registration includes all meals & lodging. 
HELD AT CAMP ROTARY, CLARE, MI 

*Scholarships available through Blessed Sacrament Parish 

 

      ------------------------------------------- 
     Youth Encounter Service (Y.E.S.) 2024 
  Location: St. Dominic Parish, SS. Peter & Paul Campus 

Cost: $150 
Join other Catholic high school youth - learn about and fight 
poverty by reaching out to the poor of Saginaw during this 
week-long service camp. Registration available on the Diocesan 
website.   
Youth Encounter Service (Y.E.S.) 2024 | Diocese of Saginaw 

 
 


